SERVICE LIST

DOCKET NOS. 00-0233/0335

Adminisgtrative Law Judge John Albers
Illinois Commerce Commission

527 East Capitol Avenue

Springfield, lllinois 62701
jalbers@icc.state.il.us

Matthew L. Harvey, Nora A. Naughton,
and Sean Brady

Office of General Counsel

[1linois Commerce Commission

State of Illinois Building

160 North LaSalle Street, Suite. C-800

Chicago, Illinois 60601-3104

mharvey@icc.state.il.us

nnaughto@icc.state.il.us

sbrady @icc.state.il .us

Rochelle Phipps, Alan Pregozen,
Tom Smith, and Bill Voss
Financial Analysis Division
Consumer Services

Illinois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, lllinois 62701
rphipps@icc.state.il.us
apregoze@icc.state.il.us
tsmith@icc.state.il.us
bvoss@icc.state.il.us

Jeffrey Hoagg and Robert Koch
Telecommunications

[1linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, Illinois 62701
jhoagg@icc.state.il.us
rkoch@icc.state.il.us

Margaret T. Kelly

[1linois Commerce Commission
State of Illinois Building

160 North LaSalle Street, 9™ Floor
Chicago, Illinois 60601
mkelly@icc.state.il.us

Dena Alo-Colbeck
Miller Isar

Association of Communication Enterprises

3220 Uddenberg Lane, Suite 4
Gig Harbor, Washington 98335
dal ocolbeck@millerisar.com

Stephen Bartlett
Wabash Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
210 South Church Street

Post Office Box 299
Louisville, lllinois 62858-0299
bart@wabash.net

Donald L. Bdll

Cass Telephone Company
#1 Redbud Road

Virginia, lllinois 62691
dbell @casscomm.com

Donna J. Branson

Flat Rock Telephone Co-op Inc.
104 North Rundle Street

Post Office Box 147

Fat Rock, Illinois 62427
frtci@frs-1.com

James T. Coyle

Shawnee Telephone Company
Post Office Box 69

Equality, Illinois 62934
jcoyle@shawneelink.net

Matt C. Deering, Dennis K. Muncy
and Joseph D. Murphy

Meyer Capel, P.C.

306 West Church Street

Post Office Box 6750

Champaign, Illinois 61826-6750
mdeering@meyercapel.com
dmuncy @meyercapel.com

jmurphy @meyercapel .com
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Hank Kelly and Joe Donovan
Kelley Drye and Warren

333 West Wacker

Chicago, Illinois 60606
hkelly@kelleydrye.com
jdonovan@kelleydrye.com

Clyde E. Eskridge

Mid-Century Telephone Cooperative
1055 West Locust Street

Post Office Box 479

Canton, Illinois 61520-0479
rus@midcentury.com

Troy A. Fodor and E. M. Fulton
Troy A. Fodor, P.C.

913 South Sixth Street
Springfield, Illinois 62703
troyaf odor @aol.com

Cheryl Urbanski-Hamill and John Gomoll
AT&T Communications of Illinois, Inc.
222 West Adams Street, Suite 1500
Chicago, Illinois 60606

chamill @att.com

gomolj @att.com

Nancy J. Hertel

Ameritech Illinois

225 West Randolph Street, 29B
Chicago, Illinois 60601
nancy.j.hertel @ameritech.com

Todd Irish

LaHarpe Telephone Company
104 North Center Street

Post Office Box 462

LaHarpe, Illinois 61450
wins8@winco.net

David A. lIrwin

Irwin, Campbell & Tannewald, P.C.
1730 Rhode Island Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20036
dirwin@ictpc.com

Kevin J. Jacobsen

Egyptian Telephone Co-op Assn.
Post Office Box 147

Flat Rock, Illinois 62427
kjacobs@egyptian.net

Brett D. Leopold

Sprint Communications Company L.P.
6450 Sprint Parkway
KSOPHNO0212-2A461

Overland Park, Kansas 66251
brett.d.leopold@mail.sprint.com

Patrick L. Morse

908 West Frontview

Post Office Box 199

Dodge City, Kansas 67801-0199
pmorse@fairpoint.com

Grace Ochsner

Reynolds Telephone Company
221 West Main Street

Post Office Box 27

Reynolds, Illinois 61279-0027
wind @winco.net

David E. Parkhill

Hamilton County Telephone Co-op
Post Office Box 40

Dahlgren, Illinois 62828

dparkhil @hamiltoncom.net

Thomas H. Rowland

Rowland & Moore

77 West Wacker Drive, Suite 4600
Chicago, Illinois 60601

tom@tel ecomreg.com

Walter M. Rowland
Adas Telephone Co-op
301 Route 94

Post Office Box 217
Golden, Illinois 62339
wrowland@adams.net
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Scott Rubins

111 East First Street
Post Office Box 330
Geneseo, lllinois 61254
srubins@geneseo.net

David O. Rudd, Director

State Government Relations

Gdatin River Communications

625 South Second Street, Suite 103-D
Springfield, Illinois 62704
dorudd@aol.com

Kevin Saville

Citizens Communi cations Company
2378 Wilshire Boulevard

Mound, Minnesota 55364
ksaville@czn.com

Robert W. Schwartz

Madison Telephone Company
118 East State Street

Post Office Box 158

Hame, lllinois 62046
infomtc@madisontel co.com

Gary L. Smith

Loewenstein, Hagen & Smith, P.C.
1204 South Fourth Street
Springfield, Illinois 62703-2229
lexsmith@lhoslaw.com

Greg Smith

GTE Service Corporation
1312 E. Empire Street

Mail Code (ILLLARA)
Bloomington, IL 61701
greg.d.smith@verizon.com

Jacqualyn Smith

McNabb Telephone Company
302 West Main Street

Post Office Box 188

McNabb, Illinois 61335
jsmith@nabbnet.com

Jeffrey Stommen

Frontier Communications

109 Randolph Street

Brooklyn, Michigan 49230

jeffrey _stommen@global crossing.com

Darrel S. Towndey

State Regulatory & Gov. Affairs
Worldcom, Inc.

205 North Michigan Avenue, 11" Floor
Chicago, Illinois 60601
darrell.townsley@mci.com

John F. Ward Jr.

O'Keefe, Ashenden, Lyons & Ward
30 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 4100
Chicago, IL 60602
jfwardjr@oalw.com

Michael W. Ward

Michad W. Ward, P.C.

1608 Barclay Blvd.

Buffalo Grove, Illinois 60089
mwward@dnsys.com

Norman T. Weker
McDonough Telephone Co-op
Post Office Box 359
Colchester, Illinois 62326
norm@mdtc.net

Nancy Wells

AT&T Communications of Illinois, Inc.
620 South 5" Street

Springfield, lllinois 62703
njwells@att.com



